
Korkeus
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus
Halkaisija

TEKNISET TIEDOT
500 mm

2-4
1+

500 mm
730 mm

FSC - sertifioitua puuta
Smart Robinia - esiporattu tuote

ROBINIA HIEKKAPÖYTÄ
ROB20896U
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LISÄTIETOA

http://finture.fi/tuotteet/robinia-hiekkap%C3%B6yt%C3%A4#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
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